Senioreiden SM-kilpailut 2018
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Oil Pattern Distance:
Forward Oil Total:
Forward Boards Crossed: 264 Boards

42 Feet
13.2mL

Reverse Brush Drop:
Reverse Oil Total:
Reverse Boards Crossed:

Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.Oil
1 3L 3R 1 14 35 00 00 00 1750
2 5L 5R 2 18 62 00 51 51 3100
3 6L 6R 2 18 58 51 102 51 2900
4 8L 8R 2 22 50 102 164 62 2500
5 10L 10R 2 22 42 164 226 62 2100
6 12L 12R 1 22 17| 226 257 31 850
7 2L 2R 0 22 257 300 43 0
8 2L 2R 0 30 0 300 420 120 0
4 4 b Pl Forward 4 Reverse 4 More
Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.Oil
1 2k 2R 0 30 0 420 280 -140 0
2 14L 14R 1 22 13 280 249 -31 650
3 9L SR 2 22 46 249 187 -62 2300
4 7L 7R 2 22 54 187 125 -62 2700
5 2L 2R 1 14 37 125 106 -19 1850
8 2L 2R 0 14 0 106 00 -1086 0
4 4 » Pl Forward .| Reverse 4 More

0 Feet QOil Per Board: 50 uL
7.5 mL Volume Oil Total: 20.7 mL
150 Boards Total Boards Crossed: 414 Boards
el
Conditioner:
Type In or Select
One 56
TransferType:
Type In or Select
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Description

Track Zone Ratio

3L-7L:18L-18R

364

8L-12L:18L-18R

12

3

13L-17L:18L-18R
Outside Track:Middle Middle Track:Middle Inside Track:Middle

101

18L-18R:17R-13R 18L-18R:12R-8R
MIddle: Inside Track
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18L-18R:7R-3R

364

1

2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 19 18 17 16 156 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1




